FreeWave Technologies Inc.
1880 S. Flatiron Court, Suite F
Boulder CO 80301
August 8, 2003
RE: Grantee Code KNY
 FCC ID No. KNY-6231812519
 Model No. DGR09RMS
 Request for Class II Permissive Change

Page 2
ORDER (800) 323-9122    FAX (630) 372-8077         www.maxrad.com
An ISO-9001 Registered Company
Chrome Nut Antennas
Mobile Chrome Nut
DCS, PCS, 700/800/900 MHz,UHF, VHF
TM
12
Model # Frequency Range
Factory Tuned
Frequency Gain
List Price
Chrome Models
List Price
Black Models
(B)MUF19000 1850-1990 MHz 1900 MHz Unity $7.84 $14.10
(B)MUF18000 1710-1880 MHz 1800 MHz Unity $7.84 $14.10
(B)MUF9000 896-940 MHz 898 MHz Unity $7.84 $14.10
(B)MUF8000 806-896 MHz 835 MHz Unity $7.84 $14.10
(B)MUF7000 760-870 MHz 811 MHz Unity $7.84 $14.10
(B)MUF9093 870-950 MHz 898 MHz 3 dB $12.00 $18.35
(B)MUF8963 896-940 MHz 898 MHz 3 dB $12.00 $18.35
(B)MUF8253 825-896 MHz 835 MHz 3 dB $12.00 $18.35
(B)MUF8063 806-866 MHz 815 MHz 3 dB $12.00 $18.35
(B)MUF4900 490-512 MHz 501 MHz Unity $7.84 $14.10
(B)MUF4700 470-490 MHz 480 MHz Unity $7.84 $14.10
(B)MUF4500 450-470 MHz 460 MHz Unity $7.84 $14.10
(B)MUF4300 430-450 MHz 440 MHz Unity $7.84 $14.10
(B)MUF4060 406-430 MHz 418 MHz Unity $7.84 $14.10
(B)MUF3800 380-406 MHz 393 MHz Unity $7.84 $14.10
(B)MHB2200 220-225 MHz 222 MHz Unity $7.84 $14.10
(B)MHB1620 162-174 MHz 167 MHz Unity $7.84 $14.10
(B)MHB1520 152-162 MHz 157 MHz Unity $7.84 $14.10
(B)MHB1440 144-152 MHz 148 MHz Unity $7.84 $14.10
(B)MHB1360 136-144 MHz 140 MHz Unity $7.84 $14.10
Prefix “B”  indicates black
Page 3
3dB Gain Omnidirectional Antenna - Model V-9183, 90... http://www.astronwireless.com/astrondocs/v-9183.html
3dB Gain Omnidirectional Antenna - Model V-9183